Time and Date
08:46:41 11/21/24
15:02:25 11/21/24

Agency: Decatur County Jail

Number
J24-00290
J24-00291

Nature
Transport
Transport

Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Time and Date
06:51:04 11/21/24

08:07:24 11/21/24

08:45:59 11/21/24
10:39:46 11/21/24

11:36:25 11/21/24
14:39:27 11/21/24

16:08:22 11/21/24
17:00:37 11/21/24

17:29:02 11/21/24
17:47:46 11/21/24

18:18:01 11/21/24
19:40:40 11/21/24

19:43:29 11/21/24
20:32:34 11/21/24
20:55:51 11/21/24
22:29:37 11/21/24
23:08:39 11/21/24
23:40:02 11/21/24

23:59:59 11/21/24

00:08:32 11/22/24
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Number
D24-10473

D24-10474

D24-10475
D24-10476

D24-10477
D24-10478

D24-10479
D24-10480

D24-10481
D24-10482

D24-10483
D24-10484

D24-10485
D24-10486
D24-10487
D24-10488
D24-10489
D24-10490

D24-10491

D24-10492

Agency: Decatur Co Sheriffs Department

Nature
Slide Off

Security Check

Security Check
Juvenile Prob

Transport
Threats/Intimid

Welfare Check
Traffic Control

Traffic Stop
911 Hang Up

Warrant Service
Intox Driver

Intox Driver
Traffic Stop
Crash Injury
Traffic Stop
Disable Vehicle
Agency Assist

Warrant Service

Welfare Check

Address
601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG, IN
601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG, IN

Address

S STATE RD 3 & W COUNTY RD 700 S,
GREENSBURG, IN

9302 S COUNTY RD 420 W; SOUTH
DECATUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL,
GREENSBURG, IN

8885 S STATE RD 3; SOUTH DECATUR
HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN
8885 S STATE RD 3; SOUTH DECATUR
HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN

601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG, IN
3172 N STATE RD 3; NORTH DECATUR
HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN
6571 S COUNTY RD 150 E,
GREENSBURG, IN

4987 W COUNTY RD 700 S,
GREENSBURG, IN

STATE RD 3 /450 W, GREENSBURG, IN
1869 S COUNTY RD 500 E,
GREENSBURG, IN

518 W MAIN ST, GREENSBURG, IN

W BRYANT ST & S MONFORT ST,
GREENSBURG, IN

E COUNTY RD 300 N & N COUNTY RD
80 NE, GREENSBURG, IN

N LINCOLN ST & E WALNUT ST,
GREENSBURG, IN

N STATE RD 3 & W COUNTY RD 600 N,
GREENSBURG, IN

N 421 & W COUNTY RD 250 N,
GREENSBURG, IN

WB 174 MM 128, GREENSBURG, IN

EB 174 MM 127, GREENSBURG, IN

N COUNTY RD 760 W & W COUNTY RD
105 N, GREENSBURG, IN

4974 W COUNTY RD 300 S,
GREENSBURG, IN
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Location
WSHTN
WSHTN

Location
SNCR

SNCR

SNCR
SNCR

WSHTN
CLTON

MARSO
SNCR

CLAY
WSHTN

SNCR
WSHTN

FUGIT
WSHTN
CLTON
WSHTN
ADAMS
ADAMS
CLAY

CLAY

E

CLO

CLO

CAA
CLO

CLO

CLO

CLO
CLO

CLO
CAA

CLO

CLO

CLO

CLO

CLO

CLO

CLO

CLO

11/22/24



08:08:04 11/21/24

08:44:38 11/21/24

09:59:55 11/21/24

10:08:56 11/21/24

11:50:28 11/21/24

11:56:59 11/21/24

12:45:36 11/21/24
12:55:21 11/21/24

13:06:28 11/21/24

14:36:09 11/21/24

16:23:24 11/21/24

16:40:22 11/21/24

18:01:33 11/21/24

18:41:57 11/21/24

19:13:07 11/21/24

19:17:09 11/21/24

19:40:40 11/21/24
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G24-11792

G24-11793

G24-11794

G24-11795

G24-11796

G24-11797

G24-11798
G24-11799

G24-11800

G24-11801

G24-11803

G24-11804

G24-11805

G24-11806

G24-11807

G24-11808

G24-11809

Security Check
Park Violation
Traffic Stop
Animal Comp

911 Hang Up

Animal Comp

Sex Offense
Alarm Business

Disorderly Pers
Disable Vehicle
Welfare Check
Disorderly Pers
Disturbance
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Reckless Driv

Traffic Stop

GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG, IN

505 E CENTRAL AVE; GREENSBURG JR WSHTN
HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN

310 W WASHINGTON ST; GREENSBURG WSHTN
CITY HALL, GREENSBURG, IN

S WEATHERBY CT & W KIMBER ST, WSHTN
GREENSBURG, IN
S MONFORT ST & W THOMAS ST, WSHTN

GREENSBURG, IN

2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA GATE BWSHTN
EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE, GREENSBURG,

IN

410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE OF WSHTN
GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG, IN

115 E NORTH ST, GREENSBURG, IN WSHTN
314 W WASHINGTON ST, GREENSBURG, WSHTN
IN

730 W MAIN ST; WEST MAIN
LAUNDROMAT, GREENSBURG, IN
S MILLHOUSEN RD & E MILL CREEK ~ WSHTN
RD N; SOUTH OF, GREENSBURG, IN

1809 N LINCOLN ST, GREENSBURG, IN  WSHTN
720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR COUNTY WSHTN
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, GREENSBURG,
IN

1412 W ASHFORD DR APT H; APT H,
GREENSBURG, IN

448 GREENSBURG COMMONS
SHOPPING CENTER, GREENSBURG, IN

WSHTN

WSHTN

W SHERIDAN ST & N WEST ST, WSHTN
GREENSBURG, IN
N FRANKLIN ST & E CENTRAL AV, WSHTN
GREENSBURG, IN
N MICHIGAN AV & N CLEO LN, WSHTN

GREENSBURG, IN

Law Incident Summary Report, by Date and Time Page 2 of 3
Time and Date = Number Nature Address Location Dsp
00:50:56 11/22/24 D24-10493  Traffic Stop W COUNTY RD 85N & NCOUNTY RD CLAY CLO

750 W, GREENSBURG, IN
03:23:49 11/22/24 D24-10494  Reckless Driv. ~ WB 174 MM 130, GREENSBURG, IN ADAMS CLO
Total Incidents for This Agency: 22
Agency: Greensburg Police Department
Time and Date = Number Nature Address Location Dsp
05:53:57 11/21/24 G24-11789  Agency Assist 1516 W MAIN ST, GREENSBURG, IN SNCR CLO
06:05:29 11/21/24 G24-11790  Disturbance 1712 N NIEMAN DR; CALLBACK, WSHTN CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

06:16:54 11/21/24 G24-11791 911 Hang Up 1325 N BRANTFORD DR APT B, WSHTN CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

07:38:46 11/21/24 G24-11802  Fire Alarm Test 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE OF WSHTN
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Time and Date = Number Nature Address Location Dsp
19:40:40 11/21/24 G24-11811  Agency Assist W BRYANT ST & S MONFORT ST, WSHTN CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

19:50:55 11/21/24 G24-11810  Security Check 533 W MAIN ST; TRACKSIDE CAFE, WSHTN CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

20:29:14 11/21/24 G24-11812 911 Hang Up 410 E MINARY LN, GREENSBURG, IN WSHTN CLO

21:05:08 11/21/24 G24-11813  Traffic Stop N MICHIGAN AV & N MOSCOW RD, WSHTN CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

23:32:34 11/21/24 G24-11814  Reckless Driv EB 174 MM 129, GREENSBURG, IN ADAMS

23:38:14 11/21/24 G24-11815  Reckless Driv 810 W BRIARWOOD WAY; BRIARWOOD WSHTN CLO
LEASING OFFICE, GREENSBURG, IN

00:05:55 11/22/24 G24-11816  Security Check 790 GREENSBURG COMMONS WSHTN CLO
SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER
CENTER, GREENSBURG, IN

00:17:55 11/22/24 G24-11817  Warrant Service 518 W MAIN ST; APT 1, GREENSBURG, WSHTN CAA
IN

02:47:30 11/22/24 G24-11818  Traffic Stop 302 E TENTH ST; SKYBIRD MANOR WSHTN CLO
RETIREMENT HOME, GREENSBURG, IN

03:09:32 11/22/24 G24-11819  Security Check 2317 N STATE RD 3; BAYMONT, WSHTN CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

03:11:18 11/22/24 G24-11820  Security Check 2211 N STATE RD 3; QUALITY INN, WSHTN CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

03:25:00 11/22/24 G24-11821  Security Check 1023 N IRELAND ST; GREENSBURG WSHTN CLO
LOCKER/COLSONS, GREENSBURG, IN

04:01:20 11/22/24 G24-11822  Security Check REBEKAH PARK, GREENSBURG, IN WSHTN CLO

Total Incidents for This Agency: 34

Agency: Westport Police Department
Time and Date = Number Nature Address Location Dsp
18:25:09 11/21/24 W24-00499 Ems Fall 404 N MAPLE ST, WESTPORT, IN SNCR CLO
20:47:08 11/21/24 'W24-00500 Request Officer 510 N RANGE ST # 28, WESTPORT, IN ~ SNCR CLO

Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Total reported: 60

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26994/26°, All agencies, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All

clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes
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