

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

Law Incident Summary Report, by Date and Time

Agency: Decatur County Jail

Time and DateNumberNatureAddressLocationDsp08:46:41 11/21/24J24-00290Transport601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG, INWSHTN15:02:25 11/21/24J24-00291Transport601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG, INWSHTNTotal Incidents for This Agency: 2

Agency: Decatur Co Sheriffs Department

Time and Date	<u>Number</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
06:51:04 11/21/24	D24-10473	Slide Off	S STATE RD 3 & W COUNTY RD 700 S,	SNCR	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
08:07:24 11/21/24	D24-10474	Security Check	9302 S COUNTY RD 420 W; SOUTH	SNCR	CLO
			DECATUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL,		
			GREENSBURG, IN		
08:45:59 11/21/24	D24-10475	Security Check	8885 S STATE RD 3; SOUTH DECATUR	SNCR	CLO
			HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN		
10:39:46 11/21/24	D24-10476	Juvenile Prob	8885 S STATE RD 3; SOUTH DECATUR	SNCR	CLO
			HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN		
11:36:25 11/21/24		Transport	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG, IN	WSHTN	CAA
14:39:27 11/21/24	D24-10478	Threats/Intimid	3172 N STATE RD 3; NORTH DECATUR	CLTON	CLO
			HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN		
16:08:22 11/21/24	D24-10479	Welfare Check	6571 S COUNTY RD 150 E,	MARSO	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
17:00:37 11/21/24	D24-10480	Traffic Control	4987 W COUNTY RD 700 S,	SNCR	CLO
		_ aa	GREENSBURG, IN		
17:29:02 11/21/24		Traffic Stop	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	CLAY	CLO
17:47:46 11/21/24	D24-10482	911 Hang Up	1869 S COUNTY RD 500 E,	WSHTN	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
18:18:01 11/21/24		Warrant Service	518 W MAIN ST, GREENSBURG, IN	SNCR	CLO
19:40:40 11/21/24	D24-10484	Intox Driver	W BRYANT ST & S MONFORT ST,	WSHTN	CAA
			GREENSBURG, IN		
19:43:29 11/21/24	D24-10485	Intox Driver		FUGIT	CLO
			80 NE, GREENSBURG, IN		
20:32:34 11/21/24	D24-10486	Traffic Stop	N LINCOLN ST & E WALNUT ST,	WSHTN	CLO
20 == =4 44/24/24	DO 4 40 40		GREENSBURG, IN	CT TO Y	CT 0
20:55:51 11/21/24	D24-10487	Crash Injury	N STATE RD 3 & W COUNTY RD 600 N,	CLTON	CLO
00 00 05 44 /04 /04	D24 40 400	TR CC: C:	GREENSBURG, IN	I. ZOLITENI	CT O
22:29:37 11/21/24	D24-10488	Traffic Stop	N 421 & W COUNTY RD 250 N,	WSHTN	CLO
22 00 20 11/21/24	D24 10400	D: 11 7/1:1	GREENSBURG, IN	ADANG	CT O
23:08:39 11/21/24		Disable Vehicle	WB I74 MM 128, GREENSBURG, IN	ADAMS	CLO
23:40:02 11/21/24		Agency Assist	EB I74 MM 127, GREENSBURG, IN	ADAMS	CLO
23:59:59 11/21/24	D24-10491	Warrant Service	N COUNTY RD 760 W & W COUNTY RD	CLAY	CLO
00.00.22 11/22/24	D24 10402	Marillana Cha 1	105 N, GREENSBURG, IN	CI AN	CI C
00:08:32 11/22/24	D24-10492	Welfare Check	4974 W COUNTY RD 300 S,	CLAY	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		

rplwisr.x9 11/22/24

Time and Date	<u>Number</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
00:50:56 11/22/24	D24-10493	Traffic Stop	W COUNTY RD 85 N & N COUNTY RD	CLAY	CLO
			750 W, GREENSBURG, IN		
03:23:49 11/22/24	D24-10494	Reckless Driv	WB I74 MM 130, GREENSBURG, IN	ADAMS	CLO
Total Incidents fo	r This Agency	: 22			

Agency: Greensburg Police Department

•	Time and Date	Number	Nature	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
	05:53:57 11/21/24	G24-11789	Agency Assist	1516 W MAIN ST, GREENSBURG, IN	SNCR	CLO
	06:05:29 11/21/24	G24-11790	Disturbance	1712 N NIEMAN DR; CALLBACK,	WSHTN	CLO
				GREENSBURG, IN		
	06:16:54 11/21/24	G24-11791	911 Hang Up	1325 N BRANTFORD DR APT B,	WSHTN	CLO
				GREENSBURG, IN		
	07:38:46 11/21/24	G24-11802	Fire Alarm Test	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE OF	WSHTN	
				GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG, IN		
	08:08:04 11/21/24	G24-11792	Security Check	505 E CENTRAL AVE; GREENSBURG JR	WSHTN	CLO
				HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN		
	08:44:38 11/21/24	G24-11793	Park Violation	310 W WASHINGTON ST; GREENSBURG	WSHTN	CLO
				CITY HALL, GREENSBURG, IN		
	09:59:55 11/21/24	G24-11794	Traffic Stop	S WEATHERBY CT & W KIMBER ST,	WSHTN	CLO
				GREENSBURG, IN		
	10:08:56 11/21/24	G24-11795	Animal Comp	S MONFORT ST & W THOMAS ST,	WSHTN	CLO
				GREENSBURG, IN		
	11:50:28 11/21/24	G24-11796	911 Hang Up	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA GATE B	WSHTN	CLO
				EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE, GREENSBURG,		
				IN		
	11:56:59 11/21/24	G24-11797	Animal Comp	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE OF	WSHTN	CLO
				GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG, IN		
	12:45:36 11/21/24		Sex Offense		WSHTN	CLO
	12:55:21 11/21/24	G24-11799	Alarm Business	314 W WASHINGTON ST, GREENSBURG,	WSHTN	CLO
				IN		
	13:06:28 11/21/24	G24-11800	Disorderly Pers	730 W MAIN ST; WEST MAIN	WSHTN	CLO
				LAUNDROMAT, GREENSBURG, IN		
	14:36:09 11/21/24	G24-11801	Disable Vehicle	S MILLHOUSEN RD & E MILL CREEK	WSHTN	CLO
				RD N; SOUTH OF, GREENSBURG, IN		
	16:23:24 11/21/24	G24-11803	Welfare Check	1809 N LINCOLN ST, GREENSBURG, IN		CLO
	16:40:22 11/21/24	G24-11804	Disorderly Pers	720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR COUNTY	WSHTN	CLO
				MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, GREENSBURG,		
				IN		
	18:01:33 11/21/24	G24-11805	Disturbance	1412 W ASHFORD DR APT H; APT H,	WSHTN	CLO
				GREENSBURG, IN		
	18:41:57 11/21/24	G24-11806	Citizen Assist	448 GREENSBURG COMMONS		CLO
				SHOPPING CENTER, GREENSBURG, IN		
	19:13:07 11/21/24	G24-11807	Traffic Stop	W SHERIDAN ST & N WEST ST,	WSHTN	CLO
				GREENSBURG, IN		
	19:17:09 11/21/24	G24-11808	Reckless Driv	N FRANKLIN ST & E CENTRAL AV,	WSHTN	CLO
				GREENSBURG, IN		
	19:40:40 11/21/24	G24-11809	Traffic Stop	N MICHIGAN AV & N CLEO LN,	WSHTN	CLO
				GREENSBURG, IN		

rplwisr.x9 11/22/24

					_
Time and Date	<u>Number</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
19:40:40 11/21/24	G24-11811	Agency Assist	W BRYANT ST & S MONFORT ST,	WSHTN	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
19:50:55 11/21/24	G24-11810	Security Check	533 W MAIN ST; TRACKSIDE CAFE,	WSHTN	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
20:29:14 11/21/24	G24-11812	911 Hang Up	410 E MINARY LN, GREENSBURG, IN	WSHTN	CLO
21:05:08 11/21/24	G24-11813	Traffic Stop	N MICHIGAN AV & N MOSCOW RD,	WSHTN	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
23:32:34 11/21/24	G24-11814	Reckless Driv	EB I74 MM 129, GREENSBURG, IN	ADAMS	
23:38:14 11/21/24	G24-11815	Reckless Driv	810 W BRIARWOOD WAY; BRIARWOOD	WSHTN	CLO
			LEASING OFFICE, GREENSBURG, IN		
00:05:55 11/22/24	G24-11816	Security Check	790 GREENSBURG COMMONS	WSHTN	CLO
		, and the second	SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER		
			CENTER, GREENSBURG, IN		
00:17:55 11/22/24	G24-11817	Warrant Service	518 W MAIN ST; APT 1, GREENSBURG,	WSHTN	CAA
			IN		
02:47:30 11/22/24	G24-11818	Traffic Stop	302 E TENTH ST; SKYBIRD MANOR	WSHTN	CLO
		1	RETIREMENT HOME, GREENSBURG, IN		
03:09:32 11/22/24	G24-11819	Security Check	2317 N STATE RD 3; BAYMONT,	WSHTN	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
03:11:18 11/22/24	G24-11820	Security Check	2211 N STATE RD 3; QUALITY INN,	WSHTN	CLO
			GREENSBURG. IN		
03:25:00 11/22/24	G24-11821	Security Check	1023 N IRELAND ST; GREENSBURG	WSHTN	CLO
05.25.00 11/22/21	02 1 11021	occurry check	LOCKER/COLSONS, GREENSBURG, IN	***************************************	CLO
04:01:20 11/22/24	G24-11822	Security Check	REBEKAH PARK, GREENSBURG, IN	WSHTN	CLO
	_		REDERAIT THAN, GIVELINGDORG, IIV	VV SIIIIV	CLO
Total Incidents for	Tills Agelicy	. 54			

Agency: Westport Police Department

Time and Date	<u>Number</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>		
18:25:09 11/21/24	W24-00499	Ems Fall	404 N MAPLE ST, WESTPORT, IN	SNCR	CLO		
20:47:08 11/21/24	W24-00500	Request Officer	510 N RANGE ST # 28, WESTPORT, IN	SNCR	CLO		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 2							

Total reported: 60

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26994/26`, All agencies, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x9 11/22/24